
Kuldīga
5.03.2011.

1 Alexsei Klotsbakh 12.11.1997. Kaļiņingrada 7,72 7,65
2 Rokas Markauskas 03.08.1996. Klaipeda 7,80 7,67
3 Jūrgen Kolk 28.12.1996. Voru 7,80 7,77
4 Kristaps Abersons 26.07.1996. Kuldīgas nSS 7,82 7,79
5 Oskars Dundurs 24.01.1996. Iecavas nSS Dartija 7,91 7,81
6 Valters Standzenieks 01.03.1996. Liepājas SSS 7,88 7,86
7 Vladislavs Semko 23.02.1996 Kaļiņingrada 7,92
8 Aurimas Ravickis 01.01.1997. Klaipeda 7,94
9 Ervīns Balodis 22.02.1997. Kuldīgas nSS 7,96

10 Lars Johannes Sissas 19.06.1997. Voru 8,01
11 Gatis Birznieks 05.03.1997. Kuldīgas nSS 8,09
12 Hugo Zilberts 18.04.1996. Iecavas nSS Dartija 8,10
13 Sīmanis Ezeriņš 20.05.1997. Rīga 8,24
14 Andrey Muratov 15.08.1997. Kaļiņingrada 8,26
15 Dovydas Jonauskis 14.09.1997. Klaipeda 8,26
16 Intars Freimanis 10.01.1996. Tukuma SS 8,30
17 Dāvis Jansons 20.10.1996. Kuldīgas nSS 8,32
18 Mārtiņš Bišofs 05.07.1996. Ventspils nBJSS 8,39
19 Dainis Bercis 29.07.1996. Saldus SS 8,47
20 Aksels Brunkevics 1997 Ventspils SS Spars 8,52
21 Sandis Jansons 31.10.1996. Kandavas nBJSS 8,64
22 Laurynas Vičas 15.06.1997. Palanga 8,65
23 Juliāns Kalbergs 1996 Ventspils nBJSS 8,67
24 Tomass Jablonskis 01.09.1997. Kuldīgas nSS 8,69
25 Dāvis Zernevics 20.09.1997. Ventspils nBJSS 9,08
26 Raitis Podkalns 24.12.1997. Kandavas nBJSS 9,22
27 Markuss Bolšaks 24.03.1997. Rīga 9,28
28 Kristaps Ducens 09.06.1998. Rīga 9,39
29 Edijs Oļehnovičs 16.07.1997. Tukuma SS 9,45
30 Rūdolfs Kunkulbergs 30.05.1997. Kandavas nBJSS 9,77

Ivars Porietis 12.01.1996. Iecavas nSS Dartija DSQ
Salvis Peskops 1996 Talsu nSS DSQ
Rimantas Jakinevičius 09.01.1997. Palanga DNS
Dāvis Bērsons 10.08.1997. Kandavas nBJSS DNS

1 Jūrgen Kolk 28.12.1996. Voru 9,21 9,16
2 Vladislavs Semušins 26.07.1996. Liepājas SSS 9,19 9,20
3 Helger Pikk 20.05.1996. Voru 9,59 9,69
4 Jarl Teesalu 10.05.1997. Voru 9,70 9,85
5 Mikus Grieze 19.06.1996. Ventspils nBJSS 10,05 10,22
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6 Irenijus Stabrauskas 13.09.1997. Klaipeda 10,09 10,25
7 Roberts Veselis 18.02.1997. Ventspils nBJSS 10,87
8 Dāvis Daubaris 12.02.1997. Ventspils nBJSS 11,33
9 Dāvis Zernevics 20.09.1997. Ventspils nBJSS 11,67

10 Edijs Oļehnovičs 16.07.1997. Tukuma SS 12,48
Kristaps Abersons 26.07.1996. Kuldīgas nSS DNS

1 Rokas Markauskas 03.08.1996. Klaipeda 25,19
2 Kristers Kalniņš 18.09.1996. Jelgava 25,50
3 Vladislav Semko 23.02.1996. Kaļiņingrada 25,77
4 Valters Standzenieks 01.03.1996. Liepājas SSS 25,81
5 Oskars Dundurs 24.01.1996. Iecavas nSS Dartija 26,09
6 Ervīns Balodis 22.02.1997. Kuldīgas nSS 26,23
7 Aurimas Ravickis 01.01.1997. Klaipeda 26,31
8 Nikita Seļanko 20.03.1996. Liepājas SSS 26,71
9 Andrey Muratov 15.08.1997. Kaļiņingrada 26,77

10 Intars Freimanis 10.01.1996. Tukuma SS 26,89
11 Dāvis Jansons 20.10.1996. Kuldīgas nSS 27,18
12 Ivars Porietis 12.01.1996. Iecavas nSS Dartija 27,53
13 Lars Johannes Sissas 19.06.1997. Voru 27,61
14 Dāvis Zēle 16.05.1996. Talsu nSS 27,81
15 Hugo Zilberts 18.04.1996. Iecavas nSS Dartija 28,48
16 Tomass Jablonskis 01.09.1997. Kuldīgas nSS 28,66
17 Dainis Bercis 29.07.1996. Saldus SS 28,78
18 Irenijus Stabrauskas 13.09.1997. Klaipeda 29,04
19 Edgars Selezens 16.04.1997. Kandavas nBJSS 29,13
20 Juliāns Kalbergs 1996 Ventspils nBJSS 29,47
21 Laurynas Vičas 15.06.1997. Palanga 29,64
22 Sandis Jansons 31.10.1996. Kandavas nBJSS 29,78
23 Linards Midziņš 06.06.1996. Ventspils SS Spars 30,34
24 Raitis Podkalns 24.12.1997. Kandavas nBJSS 30,90
25 Rūdolfs Kunkulbergs 30.05.1997. Kandavas nBJSS 34,42

Dovydas Jonauskis 14.09.1997. Klaipeda DSQ
Mantas Ruigys 12.10.1997. Klaipeda DNS
Kristaps Abersons 26.07.1996. Kuldīgas nSS DNS
Alexsei Klotsbakh 12.11.1997. Kaļiņingrada DNS
Gatis Birznieks 05.03.1997. Kuldīgas nSS DNS

1 Deniss Vološins 05.07.1996. Liepājas SSS 02:16,09
2 Mikus Grieze 19.06.1996. Ventspils nBJSS 02:19,33
3 Eimantas Ciparis 13.01.1996. Klaipeda 02:20,89
4 Daniels Spoģis 27.09.1996. Iecavas nSS Dartija 02:21,28
5 Mārtiņš Bišofs 05.07.1996. Ventspils nBJSS 02:23,94
6 Almantas Dapkevičius 11.09.1996. Marijampole 02:24,09
7 Darius Petkevičius 17.07.1996. Marijampole 02:26,17
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8 Salvis Jēkabsons 16.01.1997. Saldus SS 02:29,52
9 Modestas Martyšius 01.01.1997. Klaipeda 02:29,76

10 Reiko Gregor Ruuda 20.03.1996. Voru 02:31,37
11 Kristijonas Ringys 27.04.1997. Palanga 02:41,72
12 Justas Laurinaitis 1996 Klaipeda 02:42,22
13 Edgars Kelešs 18.10.1996. Ventspils nBJSS 02:48,65

1 Dovydas Gricius 02.06.1997. Klaipeda 1,80
2 Karolis Ščiglo 23.01.1996. Palanga 1,75
3 Kristers Kalniņš 18.09.1996. Jelgava 1,70
4 Helger Pikk 20.05.1996. Voru 1,60
5 Edgars Andersons 05.08.1996. Ventspils nBJSS 1,55

Roberts Helmanis 13.02.1996. Tukuma SS bez rez.

1 Dāvis Zēle 16.05.1996. Talsu nSS 5,17
2 Salvis Peskops 1996 Talsu nSS 5,16
3 Sīmanis Ezeriņš 20.05.1997. Rīga 5,12
4 Aksels Brunkevics 1997 Ventspils SS Spars 4,99
5 Elvis Āboltiņš 05.12.1996. Ventspils nBJSS 4,86
6 Roberts Helmanis 13.02.1996. Tukuma SS 4,80
7 Jarl Teesalu 10.05.1997. Voru 4,78
8 Edgars Selezens 16.04.1997. Kandavas nBJSS 4,53
9 Edgars Andersons 05.08.1996. Ventspils nBJSS 4,47

10 Roberts Veselis 18.02.1997. Ventspils nBJSS 4,45
11 Dāvis Daubaris 12.02.1997. Ventspils nBJSS 4,35
12 Gints Kūla 19.08.1997. Tukuma SS 4,21
13 Markuss Bolšaks 24.03.1997. Rīga 4,03

Kristaps Ducens 09.06.1998. Rīga bez rez.

1 Sigitas Galdikas 30.05.1996. Klaipeda 15,77
2 Edgars Berķis 25.01.1996. Ventspils SS Spars 12,93
3 Jānis Rūdolfs Štāls 16.10.1996. Iecavas nSS Dartija 12,52
4 Elvis Āboltiņš 05.12.1996. Ventspils nBJSS 11,28
5 Rihards Midziņš 06.06.1996. Ventspils SS Spars 11,16
6 Linards Midziņš 06.06.1996. Ventspils SS Spars 11,06
7 Dovydas Gricius 02.06.1997. Klaipeda 9,97
8 Mārtiņš Kolbergs 10.01.1997. Ventspils nBJSS 8,71
9 Valts Kalliņš 19.01.1997. Ventspils nBJSS 8,07

10 Gatis Lagzdiņš 19.09.1997. Ventspils nBJSS 8,05
Andis Leitis 20.11.1995. Ventspils SS Spars DNS
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